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Planning Commission Agenda
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 at 7:00 pm
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10.

11.

12.

13.

Meeting called to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Approval of Agenda
Additions to Agenda

Approval of Minutes:
* April 9, 2024 Planning Commission Meeting
- May 14, 2024 Planning Commission Meeting

General Public Comment (for non-agenda items)
Zoning Administrator Comments/Report
Reports from Ad Hoc Committees

OldBusiness:
a. Ranger Power

b. Zoning Ordinance Section 15.18 Keeping of Pets and Livestock

c. Blight Ordinance #66 — Junk Vehicles

New Business:
a. Site Plan Application — Two (2) unit site condo
¢ Ronald Ainsworth — 3888 North Road

Announcements & Correspondence Public Comment News and Views

Adjournment



